


Month Date Level 2 Education

January
22. and 29.1.2025 (Wed) Level 2.1 Online Ekkono Smart I – Games and Questions

26.-27.1.2025 (Sun-Mon) Level 2.1 Eerikkilä Ekkono Smart I – Games and Questions

Febraury 12. and 19.2.2025 (Mon-Tue) Level 2.2 Online Ekkono Smart II – Perception and Concepts

March

5.-6.3.2025 (Wed-Thu) Level 2.2 Eerikkilä Ekkono Smart II – Perception and Concepts

10. and 13.3.2025 (Mon&Thu) Level 2.3 Online Team Identity – Principles and applications

Level 3 – In order to proceed to level 3 you must complete at least two educations on level 2

23.-24.3.2025 (Sun-Mon) Level 3.1 Eerikkilä Expert in designing training

April

27.3. and 2.4.2025 (Thu&Wed) Level 3.1 Online Expert in designing training

16.-17.4.2025 (Wed-Thu) Level 3.3 Eerikkilä U13-U20 Team Fundamentals – Offensive phase and defensive transition

22. and 29.4.2025 (Tue) Level 3.3 Online U13-U20 Team Fundamentals – Offensive phase and defensive transition

May
9.-10.5.209.-24 (Fri-Sat) Level 3.2 Eerikkilä Expert in leading your team

20. and 27.5. (Tue) Level 3.2 Online Expert in leading your team 

August 27.-28.8.2025 (Wed-Thu) Level 3.4 Eerikkilä U13-U20 Team Fundamentals – Defensive phase and offensive transition

October

2. and 9.9. 2025 (Tue) Level 3.4 Online U13-U20 Team Fundamentals – Defensive phase and offensive transition

15.-16.9.2025 (Mon-Tue) Level 3.5 Eerikkilä Scouting Fundamentals - Key Criteria, Processes, and Tools

23. and 30.9.2025 (Tue) Level 3.5 Online Scouting Fundamentals - Key Criteria, Processes, and Tools
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